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2010 Onta

rio abort

on statistics: §

source Ministry of Health Lnd Lon

Term Care

Fee
Schedule
Codes

Clinics

Private
Physicians
Offices

Hospitals

Total
procedures

Total Cost

Number

Cost

Number

Cost

Number

Cost

5752 (< 14
weeks)

15,066

$1,485,781.88

17,985

$2,048,467.52

8,761

$1,523,546.09

41,812

$5,057,795.49

5785 (> 14
weeks)

989

$99,311.40

345

$65,707.80

774

$228,586.22

2,108

$393,605.42

P054

77

$19,161.45

77

$19,161.45

Totals

16,055

$1,585,093.28

18,330

$2,114,175.32

9,612

$1,771,293.76

43,997

$5,470,562.36

S770

2

$1,548.38

$10,233.58

5783

=~

$4,077.56

P054 - selective

fetal reductio

of one or more fetuse|

E by intracardi

B¢ potassium chlonde inje

tion

5752 - induced -

by any surgiq

al technique up to and

including 14 w

eeks gestation

5785 - induced -

by any surgig

al technigue after 14 w

peks of G

or

S770 - hysterotol

my (may be g

laimed for purposes of

A

er than Theraf

peutic abortion)

S783 - hysterotol

my with tubal

interruption (may be ¢l

imed for purp

g

ses other than Therapeuti

¢ abortion)

Procedure descr|

ptions source:

hitpAiwww. health

.gov.on. calern

\glish/providers/prograr

ohip/s0b/phy

sen/k_obstet.pdf

hittp:Awww. health

.gov.on. caler

\glish/providers/program

ohip/sob/phy}

sen/v_female.pdf

http://4.bp.blogspot.com/-LMOGgd8iH61/TtzAR4peQQI/AAAAAAAAAHI/XHW-yPxIH...
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