

2010 Ontario abortion statistics: Source Ministry of Health and Long Term Care									
Fee Schedule Codes	Clinics		Private Physicians Offices		Hospitals		Total procedures	Total Cost	
	Number	Cost	Number	Cost	Number	Cost			
S752 (< 14 weeks)	15,066	\$1,485,781.88	17,985	\$2,048,467.52	8,761	\$1,523,546.09	41,812	\$5,057,795.49	
S785 (> 14 weeks)	989	\$99,311.40	345	\$65,707.80	774	\$228,586.22	2,108	\$393,605.42	
P054					77	\$19,161.45	77	\$19,161.45	
Totals	16,055	\$1,585,093.28	18,330	\$2,114,175.32	9,612	\$1,771,293.76	43,997	\$5,470,562.36	
S770			2	\$1,548.38	7	\$10,233.58			
S783					1	\$4,077.56			
<i>P054 - selective fetal reduction of one or more fetuses by intracardiac potassium chloride injection</i>									
<i>S752 - induced - by any surgical technique up to and including 14 weeks gestation</i>									
<i>S785 - induced - by any surgical technique after 14 weeks of Gestation</i>									
<i>S770 - hysterotomy (may be claimed for purposes other than Therapeutic abortion)</i>									
<i>S783 - hysterotomy with tubal interruption (may be claimed for purposes other than Therapeutic abortion)</i>									
Procedure descriptions source:									
http://www.health.gov.on.ca/english/providers/program/ohip/sob/physerv/k_obstet.pdf									
http://www.health.gov.on.ca/english/providers/program/ohip/sob/physerv/v_female.pdf									